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MIKULÁŠSKA CENA SLÁVIE

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok P60 pre pony
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 7. 12. 2013

26
CHERIE N

04745 Bratislava Pony Team1 D4   0  44,63   0,37Sára MIKULIČOVÁ
 

38
LORD FOX 06147

05696 Bratislava Slávia2
K.M.D. Šamorín

Poker 430237194
Nani 42142779213

D1 Nemecký jazdecký pon   6  52,65   7,65Richard NOSKOVIČ
 

24
SCULLY 04276

05408 Bratislava Pony Team3
Januschke

Ralph
Chrissy16

D0 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony  vyl.Luisa LIČKOVÁ
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MIKULÁŠSKA CENA SLÁVIE

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZM pre deti na limitovaný čas
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 7. 12. 2013

5
ARNO 05347

05919 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň1
Nina Černá

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)14

D2 SVK TK   0  46,1   1,1Nina ČERNÁ
 

32
CHASSEUR DI CARTANI 08400

05786 Pezinok Malé Karpaty2
Katarína Mišíková05

D3 Hannoveraner   0  41,96   3,04Tamara VELICKÁ
 

25
LEONA 7 07194

05410 Bratislava Pony Team3
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839712

D1 AUT-ZAP   0  40,56   4,44Sára Alexandra ORVISK
 

13
CORRADINO N

06061 Bratislava Slávia4 D1   6  51,89   6,89Ema MARKOVIČOVÁ
 

4
SIMMERFEE 06091

06147 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň5
Barbora Hronská

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727314

D1 KWPN   7  58,24  13,24Barbora HRONSKÁ
 

22
HASAN 2 06289

06146 Pezinok Alberi JK6
Michaela Jackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D2 Kríženec  10  68,1  23,1Mia PAVKOVIČOVÁ
 

24
SCULLY 04276

05408 Bratislava Pony Team7
Januschke

Ralph
Chrissy16

D0 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony  16  69,56  24,56Luisa LIČKOVÁ
 

27
CARINO 4 Z0187

05819 Bratislava Pony Team8
Katarína Čupková

Colonado 3114
Jázmin 96493000011

D1 HUN TK  vyl.Katarína ČUPKOVÁ
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MIKULÁŠSKA CENA SLÁVIE

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Bratislava, 7. 12. 2013

25
LEONA 7 07194

05410 Bratislava Pony Team1
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839712

D1 AUT-ZAP   0  38,52Sára Alexandra ORVISK
 

17
PENNY 08172

05817 Vysoká pri Morave PC2
Sarah Vrabčeková

Zakinthos (IRL)
Pipa (GBR)07

J6 Anglický plnokrvník   0  38,53Sára VRABČEKOVÁ
 

59
GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 07491

03850 D. Lužná AMG Davidov3
Zuzana Fašiangová

Catoki 210214198
Tajenka van het Nete07

BWP   0  40,55Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ
 

4
SIMMERFEE 06091

06147 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň4
Barbora Hronská

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727314

D1 KWPN   0  40,69Barbora HRONSKÁ
 

18
DARIUS 3 07582

05817 Vysoká pri Morave PC5
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 19509

J6 HUN TK   0  40,71Sára VRABČEKOVÁ
 

39
LARGO 08613

05520 Bratislava Agroforest IRI6
Miroslav Baďura

Lantaan 2736
alima JM 406809

J6 CZE TK   0  42,53Viktória JUŠČÁKOVÁ
 

57
LUIGI - K 05791

05618 Motešice TJF7
Andrej Hollý

Latouro N 210037987
Jessica n.e. 041000013

Hessischer   0  43,62Katarína KUBÁŇOVÁ
 

28
ARMANI N

01811 Bratislava Slávia8   0  43,74Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ
 

50
BIMINI 07422

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team9
Walter Ulan

Caesar 3667
Donya 420406

Y9 SVK TK   0  46,36Mário JACKOVIČ
 

61
ZAUNREBO 08499

04300 Bratislava Slávia10
Anrea Veršovská09

J5 KWPN   1  47,33Natália VERŠOVSKÁ
 

49
SANJAY 08581

02755 Lužany JMC11
Walter Ulan

Canturo
Donya 420405

SVK TK   1  47,47Ján ml. CIGAN
 

47
QUIDAMS CAPRISE 07819

02755 Lužany JMC12
Waôlter Ulan

Quidams Rubin 210128
I-Caprice 21004439407

Holsteiner   1  48,14Ján ml. CIGAN
 

33
LINKIN PARK Z0182

05945 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ13
Irena Babicová

Lansing 210064486
Wetzlar 21022448411

D3 Holsteiner   4  41,04Andrea UHERČÍKOVÁ
 

36
DEWOR CZE

CZE CZE14   4  43,83Taťána GALUŠKOVÁ
 

48
ROLANDA 08058

02755 Lužany JMC15
JMC Lužany

Alias 4572 810077302
Romy 155605

SVK TK   4  46,26Ján ml. CIGAN
 

51
GIULIANO 08582

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team16
Walter Ulan

Quite Capitol
Balastine 432305

Y9 SVK TK   8  62Mário JACKOVIČ
 

7
SEDUCTOR 06285

03893 Bratislava VERTMONT17
Martina Slučiaková

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284509

SVK TK   9  49,88Martina SLUČIAKOVÁ
 

58
QUAESTOR 04177

04264 D. Lužná AMG Davidov18
MVDr.Michal Hollý

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Questo /HUN/16

ÚECHK 1457/01 261.97  16  68,14Monika IVANČÍKOVÁ
 

5
ARNO 05347

05919 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň19
Nina Černá

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)14

D2 SVK TK  vyl.Nina ČERNÁ
 

12
LORDES 08126

04299 Bratislava Slávia19
Zdeno Kuchár

Lordano 1072
Desdemona SM-342105

J5 SVK TK  vyl.Sarah GEHRIOVÁ
 

45
REBEL 7 06578

04846 Bratislava OJP OKH P PZ19
Lenka Weissová

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Renata II 154808

SVK TK  vyl.Lenka WEISSOVÁ
 

56
REMY 08618

06213 Bratislava Lieskovec JŠ19
Pavol Podolan

Sirius 3593
Ross River 319011

Y9 SVK TK  vyl.Katarína FALBOVÁ
 

63
NIAGARA RECORD 07811

05028 Miloslavov Fadex JK19
Ing.Ján Spišák

Alias 4572  81007730
Natanya du Record 4205

J7 SVK TK  vyl.Patrícia JAMELSKÁ
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MIKULÁŠSKA CENA SLÁVIE

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Dvojfázové skákanie 105/110 cm
105 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Bratislava, 7. 12. 2013

40
CEZAR 3 06115

04979 Bratislava Agroforest IRI1
Richard Bagin

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čína 3127 (Čukar 7)11

J5 SVK TK   0   0  27,83Sara MALÍKOVÁ
 

65
REBEL 7 06578

01811 Bratislava Slávia2
Lenka Weissová

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Renata II 154808

SVK TK   4  39,22Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ
 

62
CIARO COS 08529

04526 Bratislava Slávia3
Zdeno Kuchár05

D4 Oldenburger   4  39,75Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ
 

33
LINKIN PARK Z0182

05945 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ4
Irena Babicová

Lansing 210064486
Wetzlar 21022448411

D3 Holsteiner   4  44,4Andrea UHERČÍKOVÁ
 

32
CHASSEUR DI CARTANI 08400

05786 Pezinok Malé Karpaty5
Katarína Mišíková05

D3 Hannoveraner   6  52,55Tamara VELICKÁ
 

57
LUIGI - K 05791

05618 Motešice TJF6
Andrej Hollý

Latouro N 210037987
Jessica n.e. 041000013

Hessischer  12  38,61Katarína KUBÁŇOVÁ
 

7
SEDUCTOR 06285

03893 Bratislava VERTMONT7
Martina Slučiaková

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284509

SVK TK  vyl.Martina SLUČIAKOVÁ
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MIKULÁŠSKA CENA SLÁVIE

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Dvojfázové skákanie 110/115 cm
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Bratislava, 7. 12. 2013

35
SECURITY CZE

CZE CZE1   0   0  24,06Taťána GALUŠKOVÁ
 

23
AIRFORCE P 08462

05352 Bratislava Cavallo2
JŠ Cavallo07

J6 Westfaler   0   0  26,59Natália BARTEKOVÁ
 

59
GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 07491

03850 D. Lužná AMG Davidov3
Zuzana Fašiangová

Catoki 210214198
Tajenka van het Nete07

BWP   0   0  26,77Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ
 

14
TIGRIS III 08150

04184 Bratislava Vida4
Peter Hátas

Newton 210271796
G-Carina 21032989210

J6 Holsteiner   0   0  28Linda HÁTASOVÁ
 

46
BARBOLETTA 08197

01644 Bratislava Slávia5
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208908

SVK TK   0   0  31,49Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ
 

6
CALVIN 2 N

05603 Pezinok Alberi JK6
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979610

D2 Deutches Sportpferd   0   0  35,81Barbara LECHNICKÁ
 

49
SANJAY 08581

02755 Lužany JMC7
Walter Ulan

Canturo
Donya 420405

SVK TK   0   0  35,9Ján ml. CIGAN
 

61
ZAUNREBO 08499

04300 Bratislava Slávia8
Anrea Veršovská09

J5 KWPN   0   4  29,57Natália VERŠOVSKÁ
 

48
ROLANDA 08058

02755 Lužany JMC9
JMC Lužany

Alias 4572 810077302
Romy 155605

SVK TK   0   4  33,92Ján ml. CIGAN
 

15
ANTALYA N

04184 Bratislava Vida10 J6   4  39,73Linda HÁTASOVÁ
 

34
STING 2 08532

06014 Plav. Podhradie Agro.11
Silvia Mašejová12

Oldenburger   4  41,65Michal FARKAŠ
 

62
CIARO COS 08529

04526 Bratislava Slávia12
Zdeno Kuchár05

D4 Oldenburger   8  37,85Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ
 

60
HABANERA 07994

05342 D. Lužná AMG Davidov13
Eva Sedničková

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Rolnička JM 445810

D3 CZE TK   8  39,34Matilda SEDNIČKOVÁ
 

66
NIAGARA RECORD 07811

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Ing.Ján Spišák

Alias 4572  81007730
Natanya du Record 4205

SVK TK  11  55,59Maroš KUCHÁR
 

36
DEWOR CZE

CZE CZE15  24  84,29Taťána GALUŠKOVÁ
 

51
GIULIANO 08582

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team16
Walter Ulan

Quite Capitol
Balastine 432305

Y9 SVK TK  vyl.Mário JACKOVIČ
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MIKULÁŠSKA CENA SLÁVIE

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok L - Mikulášska cena
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Bratislava, 7. 12. 2013

30
TILL VR 07948

00701 Šamorín K.M.D.1
Tenzona Bratislava

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089212

Trakehner   0   0  30,19František PÁL
 

31
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Šamorín K.M.D.2
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340108

AUT TK   0   0  30,59František PÁL
 

29
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Šamorín K.M.D.3
Tenzona Bratislava

Pilotus 31287802
Championesse d'Amazo07

GER   0   0  30,83František PÁL
 

46
BARBOLETTA 08197

01644 Bratislava Slávia4
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208908

SVK TK   0   0  31,06Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ
 

35
SECURITY CZE

CZE CZE5   0   0  31,69Taťána GALUŠKOVÁ
 

67
IBIZA 5 08124

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár

Iberio 732121791
Momo 31940050405

Hannoveraner   0   4  31,39Maroš KUCHÁR
 

47
QUIDAMS CAPRISE 07819

02755 Lužany JMC7
Waôlter Ulan

Quidams Rubin 210128
I-Caprice 21004439407

Holsteiner   1  54,17Ján ml. CIGAN
 

60
HABANERA 07994

05342 D. Lužná AMG Davidov8
Eva Sedničková

Baxte de Quettehou 2
Rolnička JM 445810

D3 CZE TK   4  46,54Matilda SEDNIČKOVÁ
 

23
AIRFORCE P 08462

05352 Bratislava Cavallo9
JŠ Cavallo07

J6 Westfaler   4  50,86Natália BARTEKOVÁ
 

68
COOPER 08100

01985 Bratislava Slávia10
Slávia STU Bratislava

Lord Z 210031490
Kaliste 92.1163607

KWPN   5  52,33Tomáš KUCHÁR
 

50
BIMINI 07422

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team11
Walter Ulan

Caesar 3667
Donya 420406

Y9 SVK TK   9  52,07Mário JACKOVIČ
 

2
ESPIRANTO 07306

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil12
Richard Pokojný

Espri 311100481
Walli 31350879115

D4 Hannoveraner  11  63,46Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
 

15
ANTALYA N

04184 Bratislava Vida13 J6  vyl.Linda HÁTASOVÁ
 

*rf /Súťaž č.6 8. 12. 2013 22:17:05 1Str:


